Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

A form of air pollution in which airbone acids produced by electric utility plants and other

sources fall to Earth in distant regions is

Only 30% of the earth is dry land the remainder being covered with

What will be the age of willow tree 10 centimeter long and 70 centimeter in diameter

The total energy from the sun is happened by the producers in an ecosystem is about?

As CFCsg rise to the atmosphere ultraviolet rays release

The earth surface covered with water is

Which of the following is the most fragile ecosystem.

Water used for industrial purposes is about

Modern man is called

The average rain fall in temperate deciduous forest is between

A change in the community structure of an ecosystem over a period of time is:

In succesion lithoseres takes place on:

Lavering is the characteristic of.

The fossil fuels are

Here, light is insufficient to support photosynthesis.

Answers Choice

A.
B.
C.
D.

DOU» UO® > DOEP UO®P UDOWP DOBP DO®P UODP DOBP DO®P U0DP» DOUP D0UR 00>

Acid rain
Basic rain
Heavy rain
Drizzling

Water
Air

Trees
Grass

40 years
50 years
60 years
70 years

20 %
10 %
5%
1%

Fluorine
Chlorine
Carbon

Hydrogen

35%
11%
21%
33%

Grass land
Wood land
Tundra
Savanna

9%

90%
70%
50%

Homo erectus

Homo habilis

Homo sapiens

Homo neanderthalensis

600-1500 mm
650 -1500 mm
750-1500 mm
700 -1500 mm

Ecological niche

. Ecological mutation
. Succession
. Genetic Drift

Sand
Water
Forest floor
Bare rocks

Tundra
Desert
Grass land
Talga

Coal

Qil

Gas

Alla,b and c

Littoral zone

. Profundal zone

Limetic zone

. Photoplankton zone



16

17

18

19

20

In which type of ecosystem in the smallest fraction of nutrients present in soil.

The decline in thickness of the ozone layer is caused by increasing level of

At the time of independence in 1947 the population of pakistan was

The Macacamulatta isbiological name for

Which of the following is NOT recycled in ecosystem?

A
B
C

Ow» UOow

gOom» UOmp

. Forest
. Savanna
. Grass land

. Nitrogen
. Chlorine
Carbon dioxide

10m

20m
25.7m

. Black bear
Cat
Deer

. Carbon
. Sulphur

. Water



