

Biology FSC Part 2 Chapter 26 Online MCQ's Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	A form of air pollution in which airbone acids produced by electric utility plants and other sources fall to Earth in distant regions is	A. Acid rain B. Basic rain C. Heavy rain D. Drizzling
2	Only 30% of the earth is dry land the remainder being covered with	A. Water B. Air C. Trees D. Grass
3	What will be the age of willow tree 10 centimeter long and 70 centimeter in diameter	A. 40 years B. 50 years C. 60 years D. 70 years
4	The total energy from the sun is happened by the producers in an ecosystem is about?	A. 20 % B. 10 % C. 5 % D. 1 %
5	As CFC _S rise to the atmosphere ultraviolet rays release	A. Fluorine B. Chlorine C. Carbon D. Hydrogen
6	The earth surface covered with water is	A. 35% B. 11% C. 21% D. 33%
7	Which of the following is the most fragile ecosystem.	A. Grass land B. Wood land C. Tundra D. Savanna
8	Water used for industrial purposes is about	A. 9% B. 90% C. 70% D. 50%
9	Modern man is called	A. Homo erectus B. Homo habilis C. Homo sapiens D. Homo neanderthalensis
10	The average rain fall in temperate deciduous forest is between	A. 600-1500 mm B. 650 -1500 mm C. 750-1500 mm D. 700 -1500 mm
11	A change in the community structure of an ecosystem over a period of time is:	A. Ecological niche B. Ecological mutation C. Succession D. Genetic Drift
12	In succesion lithoseres takes place on:	A. Sand B. Water C. Forest floor D. Bare rocks
13	Lavering is the characteristic of.	A. Tundra B. Desert C. Grass land D. Talga
14	The fossil fuels are	A. Coal B. Oil C. Gas D. All a,b and c
15	Here, light is insufficient to support photosynthesis.	A. Littoral zone B. Profundal zone C. Limetic zone D. Photoplankton zone

16	In which type of ecosystem in the smallest fraction of nutrients present in soil.	A. Forest B. Savanna C. Grass land D. Desert
17	The decline in thickness of the ozone layer is caused by increasing level of	A. ChlorofluorocarbonB. NitrogenC. ChlorineD. Carbon dioxide
18	At the time of independence in 1947 the population of pakistan was	A. 10 m B. 20 m C. 25.7 m D. 32.5 m
19	The Macacamulatta isbiological name for	A. Black bear B. Cat C. Rhesus monkey D. Deer
20	Which of the following is NOT recycled in ecosystem?	A. Carbon B. Sulphur C. Energy D. Water